Conoco, Inc.

Attn: Bill Keathly
10 Desta Drive West
Midland, Tx 79705

T i A A /
Sanderson "A" #20 [//"\ ‘Jr .l** 2150 /5 b 810'/1 74 - 14"'/5‘- 3be.

Lea County, NM .3[‘//,}\5 57&

207 207 1/2 .88 1.82 1.82
461 254 11/4 2.19 5.56 7.38

965 504 1 1/4 2.19 11.04 18.42
1433 468 2 1/4 3.94 18.44 36.86
1558 125 3 5.25 6.56 43.42
1869 311 2 1/2 4.38 13.62 57.04
2278 409 31/2 6.13 25.07 82.11
2555 277 2 3/4 4.81 13.32 95.43
2836 281 2 3.50 9.84 105.27
3117 281 3 5.25 14.75 120.02
3429 312 2 3.50 10.92 130.94
3730 301 1 3/4 3.06 9.21 140.15

o/

=
Iﬁm'es L. Brazeal-Presidefit/

CapStar Drilling
P.0. Box 589
Allen, Tx 75002
214/727- 8367

STATE OF TEXAS )
COUNTY OF COLLIN )

> mstnnnent was acknowledged before me on the j Al day of

Bsazeal as President of wapsm Dnlling.
/ Q/\.A./

Paula Carlisle - Notary Public

My Commission expirés:
January 11, 1997



